
Subject: FW: ORDER - New (4-Series) - Uniondale Walnut St School (Quito/Tri-State) # DUE = Next Available
From: Jill Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>
Date: 1/3/2022, 10:16 AM
To: "ddb@davidbethel.com" <ddb@davidbethel.com>
CC: Erin Kearns <erin.kearns@vollrathco.com>, Sheila Oppeneer <sheila.oppeneer@vollrathco.com>

Hello David, Happy New Year!
Here is a new project to kick the year off.  We hope you can do this- please let us know.  We
need to turned around by Wednesday if possible.  Please let me know.
Thank you,
Jill

From: Sheila Oppeneer <sheila.oppeneer@vollrathco.com>
Sent: Tuesday, December 28, 2021 9:30 AM
To: presaledesign <presaledesign@vollrathco.com>
Cc: James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>; Anthony Bruni
<anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>; Jill Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>; Michael
Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>; Peter Schwerin <peter.schwerin@vollrathco.com>
Subject: ORDER - New (4-Series) - Uniondale Walnut St School (Quito/Tri-State) # DUE =
Next Available

Hello,
We have a PO in house and need the drawing for customer sign off – project is Uniondale
Walnut St School.
Item 1 is custom, the other units are standard. For item 1, they want the equipment on
Operator Left, Utility on Operator Right.
Customer has not sent in the laminate selection, when I have it, I will email it over.

I have attached:
1. Quote
2. Sketch from sales

REQUESTED DELIVERABLE = Drawing Packet for Customer approval

Please let me know if you have any questions.

Thanks,
Sheila

Sheila Oppeneer
Project Developer
THE VOLLRATH CO., LLC
1236 N. 18th Street, Sheboygan, WI 53081
O: 920.459.5222
sheila.oppeneer@vollrathco.com  | vollrathcompany.com

Attachments:

Quote_Rev_1_Uniondale_Walnut_St_School.pdf 221 KB

2363_001.pdf 49.3 KB
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